
IF YOU ACT QUICKLY, YOU’LL RECEIVE:

TO GET STARTED, JUST FOLLOW THESE EASY STEPS:

WHEN COMPLETE, SEND ALL DEALER STOCKING REBATE PROGRAM ORDERS TO:

• Free Gun  •  Compelling marketing materials to help you sell  •  Free Merchandise/Accessories  •  Preferred Dealer listing on Armscor.com 

1. Select Dealer Stocking Program and fill out what firearm purchased

2. Place order with a RIA Authorized Distributor(s)

3. Attach your FFL certificate 

4. Attach the invoice(s) from your distributor(s) of choice

5. Attach dealer stocking rebate form 

MAIL: EMAIL:
FAX:

Armscor Precision International
150 North Smart WayPahrump, NV 89060 
Pahrump, NV 89060 

 johndebeasso@armscor.com  

(775) 751-4425

www.RockIslandArmory.com

2020 DEALER STOCKING REBATE PROGRAM
Rock Island Armory firearms and Armscor ammunition have some of the most competitively priced products on the market today. Specifically, 

RIA is the biggest producer of 1911 pistols in the world, making it an excellent addition to your inventory – and your bottom line.   

The Dealer Stocking Rebate Program rewards our loyal dealers and invites new dealers to carry products that are affordably priced and come 
with an unmatched lifetime warranty. This is your opportunity to carry our best selling products.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN THIS PROGRAM, AND FOR SUPPORTING 
ROCK ISLAND ARMORY FIREARMS AND ARMSCOR AMMUNITION. 

DEALERS CAN PURCHASE FROM DIFFERENT DISTRIBUTORS AND SUBMIT THE INVOICES TO MATCH THE STAR PROGRAM.
DEALER HAS 90 DAYS FROM FIRST INVOICE TO COMPLETE THE REBATE PROGRAM. PROGRAM HAS TO BE COMPLETED

BY MAY 31ST.



PISTOLS

REVOLVER

The Rock Island Armory dealer stocking program can only be purchased 1 time per calendar year dated from 1/1/2020 to 12/31/2020. This program is designed to serve our dealer network better for mutual benefit, but any dealer who intentionally or unintentionally purchase multiple
packs can be banned from any future purchase.
Dealers represents that it possesses a current Federal Firearms License (FFL); sells exclusively from its place of business, as defined by the Bureau of Alcohol, Tobaco and Firearms (ATF), where products are displayed to the shooting public; and is a properly licensed business
complying with all applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations, and possesses a state resale tax certificate (where applicable). The FFL location can only be used to conduct business, use of any part of the premises as a dwelling is not allowed.
Program prices, policies, offerings and models are subject to change at anytime without notice. No exceptions, substitutions or cancellations permitted.
Dealers have up to 3 months to complete the program. Starting date should be from the first invoice used for the program. 

2020 DEALER STOCKING REBATE PROGRAM
At Rock Island Armory, we are dedicated to not only supplying you and your customers with 
quality products at an affordable price, but also to help you become more successful. www.RockIslandArmory.com

Do you want to have a listing online at armscor.com?

Have you signed up online 
or should we send you a link to your new account?
   Retailers that sign up will have access to order Point of Purchase 
   materials and change their company information right from the RIA web site.

Do you have a website? If so, what is the link?

How many store locations do you have?

Send Link
Don’t Send Link

Yes No

Complete the 12 firearms purchase and get the following items below for free!
- 1 GI Standard 1911 (Item 51421 MSRP $499)
- 1 M200 Revolver (Item 51261 MSRP $262)

- 5 Assorted ACT MAG Magazines (Assortment up to RIA)
- Stocking Dealer recognition on dealer search tool on armscor.com website

GI Series/BBR Series

51421
51815

51417
51814

51416
51615

51433
56418

51453
51912

51473
51577

ROCK Series

51431
51479

51429
51632

51447
51623

51448
51991

51486
51719

51487
51857

51585 52009
56634 56633

51414 51868 56419 56636

TAC, PRO, XT, TCM, or Z Series

51484
51567

51485
51679

51470
56862

51700
56635

51914
56632

51994
51434

51529 51738
56789
Z21FS 56789

56790
52008 52000 51937 51996
56922 56920 56921 Z21CS

51261
3520B

51283 51280 51289 9231B 3520S

SHOTGUN/RIFLE
PA12H28MAX-P
SP12-109

PA12H28TIM SA12H28TIM SA12H28MAX-P 51110 51108
VRPA40 601-BC VR80 VR80-RT VRBP-100-A

NAME SIGNATURE

UNITS NEEDED PER CATEGORY (ITEM NUMBERS IN CATEGORY) UNITS NEEDED

TOTAL NEEDED

UNITS PURCHASED

TOTAL PURCHASED

3

2

2

3

2

12

STORE NAME

PRIMARY CONTACT NAME

MAILING ADDRESS

CITY STATE

PRIMARY CONTACT EMAIL

PRIMARY PHONE NUMBER

ZIP CODE
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