

2020 DEALER STOCKING REBATE PROGRAM

Rock Island Armory firearms and Armscor ammunition have some of the most competitively priced products on the market today. Specifically, RIA is the biggest producer of 1911 pistols in the world, making it an excellent addition to your inventory — and your bottom line.

The Dealer Stocking Rebate Program rewards our loyal dealers and invites new dealers to carry products that are affordably priced and come with an unmatched lifetime warranty. This is your opportunity to carry our best selling products.

▶ Free Gun • Compelling marketing materials to help you sell • Free Merchandise/Accessories • Preferred Dealer listing on Armscor.com ★ TO GET STARTED, JUST FOLLOW THESE EASY STEPS: 1. Select Dealer Stocking Program and fill out what firearm purchased 2. Place order with a RIA Authorized Distributor(s) 3. Attach your FFL certificate 4. Attach the invoice(s) from your distributor(s) of choice 5. Attach dealer stocking rebate form

DEALERS CAN PURCHASE FROM DIFFERENT DISTRIBUTORS AND SUBMIT THE INVOICES TO MATCH THE STAR PROGRAM.

DEALER HAS 90 DAYS FROM FIRST INVOICE TO COMPLETE THE REBATE PROGRAM. PROGRAM HAS TO BE COMPLETED

BY MAY 31ST.

\bigstar When complete, send all dealer stocking rebate program orders to:

MAIL: Armscor Precision International

150 North Smart WayPahrump, NV 89060

Pahrump, NV 89060

EMAIL: johndebeasso@armscor.com

FAX: (775) 751-4425

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN THIS PROGRAM, AND FOR SUPPORTING ROCK ISLAND ARMORY FIREARMS AND ARMSCOR AMMUNITION.



2020 DEALER STOCKING REBATE PROGRAM

At Rock Island Armory, we are dedicated to not only supplying you and your customers with quality products at an affordable price, but also to help you become more successful.

www.RockIslandArmory.com

STORE NAME					•	o have a listing online at armscor.co		
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME PRIMARY CONTACT EMAIL					or should we s Retailers tha	Have you signed up online or should we send you a link to your new account? Send Link Don't Send Link Retailers that sign up will have access to order Point of Purchase		
MAILING ADDRESS			PRIMAR	Y PHONE NUMBER		materials and change their company information right from the RIA web site. Do you have a website? If so, what is the link?		
CITY		STATE		ZIP CODE	How many sto	ore locations do you have?		
Complete the 12 firearms purchase and get the following items below for free! - 1 GI Standard 1911 (Item 51421 MSRP \$499) - 5 Assorted ACT MAG Magazines (Assortment up to RIA)								
- 1 M200 Revolver (Item 51261 MSRP \$262) - Stocking Dealer recognition on dealer search tool on armscor.com website								
UNITS NEEDED PER CA	ATEGORY (ITEM N	UMBERS IN CATE	EGORY)			UNITS NEEDED	UNITS PURCHASED	
GI Series/BBR Series	3					3		
□ 51421 □ 51815	□ 51417 □ 51814	□ 51416 □ 51615	□ 51433 □ 56418	□ 51453 □ 51912	□51473 □51577			
ROCK Series						2		
☐ 51431 ☐ 51479 ☐ 51585 ☐ 56634	□ 51429 □ 51632 □ 52009 □ 56633	□ 51447 □ 51623 □ 51414	□ 51448 □ 51991 □ 51868	□ 51486 □ 51719 □ 56419	□ 51487 □ 51857 □ 56636			
TAC, PRO, XT, TCM,	or Z Series					2		
☐ 51484 ☐ 51567 ☐ 51529 ☐ 56789 ☐ Z21FS	□ 51485 □ 51679 □ 51738 □ 56790 □ 56789	☐ 51470 ☐ 56862 ☐ 52008 ☐ 56922	☐ 51700 ☐ 56635 ☐ 52000 ☐ 56920	☐ 51914 ☐ 56632 ☐ 51937 ☐ 56921	□ 51994 □ 51434 □ 51996 □ Z21C \$			
★ REVOLVER						3		
□ 51261 □ 3520B	□ 51283	□ 51280	□ 51289	□9231B	□ 3520S			
★ SHOTGUN/RI	IFLE					2		
PA12H28MAX-P PA12H28TIM SA12H28TIM SA12H28MAX-P 51110 51108								
☐ SP12-109	□ VRPA40	☐ 601-BC	□ VR80	□ VR80-RT	□ VRBP-100-A	TOTAL NEEDED	TOTAL PURCHASED	
NAME			 SIGNATU	RE		12		

The Rock Island Armory dealer stocking program can only be purchased 1 time per calendar year dated from 1/1/2020 to 12/31/2020. This program is designed to serve our dealer network better for mutual benefit, but any dealer who intentionally or unintentionally purchase multiple packs can be banned from any future purchase.

Dealers represents that it possesses a current Federal Firearms License (FFL); sells exclusively from its place of business, as defined by the Bureau of Alcohol, Tobaco and Firearms (ATF), where products are displayed to the shooting public; and is a properly licensed business complying with all applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations, and possesses a state resale tax certificate (where applicable). The FFL location can only be used to conduct business, use of any part of the premises as a dwelling is not allowed. Program prices, policies, offerings and models are subject to change at anytime without notice. No exceptions, substitutions or cancellations permitted.

Dealers have up to 3 months to complete the program. Starting date should be from the first invoice used for the program.